
17. Metál Mánia
2021-11-21

Stage Reslts - By Division
 
Centerfire Pistol Limited - Stage 2 (5 To Go)

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw P Raw P Raw P Raw P Raw P

1 Mulati, Andras U CPL 16.46 100.00 4.17     4.29     4.22     5.85     3.78    
2 Martinek, Adam 5825 U CPL 18.08 91.04 4.59     3.93     5.37     6.58 3.00 4.19    
3 Vailer, Martin 5396 U CPL 19.21 85.68 6.25     5.78     4.93     4.92     3.58    
4 Kadosa, Erik 2782 U CPL 19.38 84.93 4.44     4.86     5.33     4.75     5.78    
5 Badinka, Vilmos 2753 U CPL 19.41 84.80 4.32     5.72     5.12     4.25     6.97    
6 Czombos, Bence 2606 U CPL 20.11 81.85 4.85     5.00     6.71 3.00 5.31     4.95    
7 Szekes, Endre 2292 U CPL 20.24 81.32 4.26     6.61     5.41     5.51     5.06    
8 Nemeth, Tamas 5906 U CPL 20.52 80.21 8.70     4.33     5.50     5.98     4.71    
9 Maleth, Adam 2329 U CPL 20.58 79.98 5.74     6.08     7.71     4.66     4.10    

10 Lipka, Tamas 7120 U CPL 23.63 69.66 3.75     6.43     8.55     5.83     7.62    
11 Rieth, Christian 6337 U CPL 23.86 68.99 5.12     6.56     6.61     9.97     5.57    
12 Wang, Kristof 6418 U CPL 23.99 68.61 6.29     6.51     6.16     7.01     5.03    
13 Drexler, Christine 4160 U CPL 24.83 66.29 6.71     5.43 3.00 6.50     5.94     5.68    
14 Teimer, Gabor 6172 U CPL 25.90 63.55 6.26     8.57     6.05     9.84 6.00 5.02    
15 Illes, Bianka 2108 U CPL 26.29 62.61 11.22     6.32     7.06     7.07     5.84    
16 Bakos, Daniel 6527 U CPL 27.05 60.85 5.06 30.00 11.55     5.86     4.64     5.00    
17 Darvas, Szilard 6032 U CPL 27.28 60.34 5.30     5.37 3.00 8.34     5.38     8.26    
18 Vida, Andras 5350 U CPL 28.26 58.24 8.91     5.75     6.71     6.99     8.81    
19 Molnar, Sandor 6590 U CPL 31.09 52.94 7.99     8.72     10.75     7.23     7.15    
20 Hetthessy, Judit 6887 U CPL 32.59 50.51 11.43     8.51     7.55     6.54     9.99    
21 Lux, Tamas 6692 U CPL 33.83 48.66 7.06     12.12     8.07     7.31     11.39    

 
Centerfire Pistol Open - Stage 2 (5 To Go)

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw P Raw P Raw P Raw P Raw P

1 Tanacs, Gabor 723 U CPO 12.69 100.00 3.00     3.53     2.94 3.00 3.36     2.80    
2 Kovacs, Zsolt 3509 U CPO 14.13 89.81 4.10     3.18     7.18     3.57     3.28    
3 Mulati, Andras U CPO 18.41 68.93 22.08     4.65     4.86     4.35     4.55    
4 Szekes, Endre 2292 U CPO 22.30 56.91 12.44     5.70     7.15     4.40     5.05    

 
Iron Sights Revolver - Stage 2 (5 To Go)

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw P Raw P Raw P Raw P Raw P

1 Szarvas, Peter 129 U ISR 17.52 100.00 4.87     4.34     4.41     4.23     4.54    
2 Palmai, Adam 5599 U ISR 20.20 86.73 7.65 9.00 5.10     4.37     6.21     4.52    
3 Csucska, Peter 6440 U ISR 24.39 71.83 9.13     6.19     5.76     6.79     5.65    

 
Pistol Caliber Carbine Iron Sights - Stage 2 (5 To Go)

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw P Raw P Raw P Raw P Raw P

1 Erdelyi, Jozsef 6180 U PCCIS 9.49 100.00 2.55     3.57     2.43     2.36     2.15    
2 Farkasinszky, Zoltan 3054 U PCCIS 9.59 98.96 2.14     2.62 6.00 2.87     2.49     2.09    
3 Csucska, Peter 6440 U PCCIS 14.56 65.18 3.81     4.08     4.05     3.19     3.51    
4 Miskolczi, Norbert 5924 U PCCIS 28.82 32.93 13.49     7.12 3.00 3.99     7.25 3.00 4.46    

 
Pistol Caliber Carbine Open - Stage 2 (5 To Go)

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw P Raw P Raw P Raw P Raw P

1 Eordogh dr., Attila 2142 U PCCO 8.65 100.00 2.00     2.81     2.86 3.00 2.14     1.70    
2 Laszlo, Endre 1607 U PCCO 8.82 98.07 2.37     3.04     2.25     2.19     2.01    
3 Erdelyi, Jozsef 6180 U PCCO 10.09 85.73 2.48     2.27     2.71     2.63     2.88    
4 Szekes, Endre 2292 U PCCO 10.39 83.25 3.93     2.61     2.91     2.48     2.39    
5 Palmai, Adam 5599 U PCCO 10.72 80.69 2.84     2.75     2.53     2.60     3.47    
6 Martinek, Adam 5825 U PCCO 10.78 80.24 2.84     2.81     2.84     2.29     3.25    
7 Badinka, Vilmos 2753 U PCCO 10.92 79.21 2.60     2.77     2.93     3.16     2.62    
8 Erdelyi, Lilla 6793 U PCCO 11.22 77.09 3.35     3.37     2.90     2.63     2.34    
9 Kiss, Gabor (1911) 1911 U PCCO 11.63 74.38 2.34     2.10     2.22     1.97 3.00 2.84 3.00

10 Kovacs, Zsolt 3509 U PCCO 11.67 74.12 2.80     2.77     2.87     4.04     3.23    
11 Bogar, Attila 5952 U PCCO 11.99 72.14 3.46     3.50     2.73     2.47     3.33    
12 Maleth, Adam 2329 U PCCO 12.16 71.13 3.33     2.95     2.79     3.61     3.09    
13 Vezer, Henrik 5118 U PCCO 13.36 64.75 3.74     3.27     3.37     2.98     28.47    
14 Kiss, Akos 2476 U PCCO 13.70 63.14 4.03     3.64     3.81     3.14     3.11    
15 Darvas, Szilard 6032 U PCCO 13.79 62.73 3.64     3.34     3.54     3.27     3.04 3.00
16 Teimer, Gabor 6172 U PCCO 15.10 57.28 9.22     2.79     5.81     3.78     2.72    
17 Rieth, Christian 6337 U PCCO 17.42 49.66 9.98     2.97     2.99     4.15     7.31    
18 Farkasinszky, Zoltan 3054 U PCCO 18.43 46.93 2.16     2.23 3.00 2.78 3.00 2.26 3.00 3.46 3.00
19 Homoki Szabo, Janos 2499 U PCCO 21.48 40.27 6.01     5.02     11.38     6.01     4.44    

 
Rimfire Pistol Iron Sights - Stage 2 (5 To Go)

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw P Raw P Raw P Raw P Raw P

1 Szarvas, Peter 129 U RPIS 9.88 100.00 2.70     2.54     2.49     2.54     2.31    
2 Laszlo, Endre 1607 U RPIS 10.01 98.70 3.11     2.00     2.95     2.03 3.00 1.95    
3 Palmai, Adam 5599 U RPIS 10.48 94.27 2.81     2.72     2.39     3.93     2.56    
4 Kovacs, Zsolt 3509 U RPIS 11.36 86.97 4.17     2.39     2.66     3.13     3.18    
5 Vailer, Martin 5396 U RPIS 12.13 81.45 3.06     3.79     3.55     2.83     2.69    
6 Molnar, Botond 6435 U RPIS 12.69 77.86 3.92     3.01     4.99     3.26     2.50    
7 Morucz, Laszlo 4405 U RPIS 14.56 67.86 3.49     3.39     4.34     3.34     6.30    
8 Erdelyi, Jozsef 6180 U RPIS 14.98 65.95 5.11     3.72     3.38     4.48     3.40    
9 Martinek, Adam 5825 U RPIS 15.51 63.70 4.57     3.98     3.96     3.71     3.86    

10 Miglecz, Gyula 128 U RPIS 16.27 60.73 4.74     12.63     2.66     2.66     6.21    
11 Bogar, Attila 5952 U RPIS 17.63 56.04 4.29     8.59     3.77     5.89     3.68    
12 Vezer, Henrik 5118 U RPIS 17.66 55.95 4.74     4.15     4.35     4.78     4.42    
13 Toth, Botond 6934 U RPIS 18.07 54.68 4.57     4.53     5.52     4.79     4.18    
14 Szekes, Endre 2292 U RPIS 18.09 54.62 6.34     3.88     4.05     5.82     4.34    
15 Neder, Bruno 7303 U RPIS 18.26 54.11 4.36     5.26     4.39     4.25     5.61 3.00
16 Czombos, Bence 2606 U RPIS 18.45 53.55 10.10     4.26     3.69     3.95     6.55    
17 Vigh, Peter 7066 U RPIS 18.92 52.22 6.75     4.89     4.50     5.46     4.07    
18 Bardi, Istvan 5824 U RPIS 19.89 49.67 5.05     7.20     4.56     6.37     3.91    
19 Wang, Kristof 6418 U RPIS 21.61 45.72 18.14     5.03     7.19     4.12     5.27    
20 Kosa, Zsolt 6442 U RPIS 21.76 45.40 4.24     5.21     6.03     6.64     6.28    
21 Pancza, Bernadett 7274 U RPIS 23.30 42.40 6.22     4.76     6.62     6.92     5.70    
22 Joachim, Daniel U RPIS 27.11 36.44 8.33     6.33     7.63     6.53     6.62    
23 Boros, Timea 5540 U RPIS 35.55 27.79 7.16     8.08     9.69 3.00 8.56 3.00 8.75    

 
Rimfire Pistol Open - Stage 2 (5 To Go)

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw P Raw P Raw P Raw P Raw P



1 Laszlo, Endre 1607 U RPO 8.24 100.00 1.95     2.56 3.00 2.06     2.03     2.20    
2 Kovacs, Zsolt 3509 U RPO 8.96 91.96 2.25     2.14     2.35     3.88     2.22    
3 Morucz, Laszlo 4405 U RPO 12.98 63.48 3.65     3.33     3.33     3.51     2.81    
4 Drexler, Christine 4160 U RPO 13.34 61.77 3.19     3.47     3.53     3.42     3.26    
5 Tanacs, Gabor 723 U RPO 14.58 56.52 2.86     1.86     1.94 3.00 2.01 3.00 1.92 3.00
6 Miskolczi, Norbert 5924 U RPO 15.27 53.96 4.29     4.53     3.48     9.45     2.97    
7 Molnar, Sandor 6590 U RPO 23.07 35.72 6.98     5.45     4.40     6.32     6.90    
8 Boros, Timea 5540 U RPO 24.48 33.66 6.61     7.70     5.12     6.05     6.70    

 
Rimfire Rifle Iron Sights - Stage 2 (5 To Go)

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw P Raw P Raw P Raw P Raw P

1 Farkasinszky, Zoltan 3054 U RRIS 9.96 100.00 8.78     2.27     2.99     2.41     2.29    
2 Erdelyi, Jozsef 6180 U RRIS 11.13 89.49 2.49     2.22     3.29     3.13     5.74    
3 Erdelyi, Lilla 6793 U RRIS 14.68 67.85 3.54     4.33     2.91     6.02     3.90    

 
Rimfire Rifle Open - Stage 2 (5 To Go)

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw P Raw P Raw P Raw P Raw P

1 Eordogh dr., Attila 2142 U RRO 8.21 100.00 1.89     2.67     2.00     1.87     2.45    
2 Farkasinszky, Zoltan 3054 U RRO 9.14 89.82 2.66     2.18     3.26 3.00 2.11     2.19    
3 Bardi, Istvan 5824 U RRO 9.77 84.03 3.69     2.33     2.28     2.70     2.46    
4 Miglecz, Gyula 128 U RRO 9.78 83.95 2.41     2.52     2.40     2.45     2.52    
5 Erdelyi, Jozsef 6180 U RRO 9.98 82.26 2.75     2.29     2.88     2.06     4.28    
6 Palmai, Adam 5599 U RRO 10.33 79.48 2.97     2.66     2.47     2.23     3.43    
7 Drexler, Christine 4160 U RRO 11.29 72.72 21.51     3.07     2.72     2.76     2.74    
8 Erdelyi, Lilla 6793 U RRO 11.50 71.39 3.61     3.13     2.53 3.00 2.51     2.25    
9 Tompa, Sandor 6437 U RRO 12.10 67.85 2.82     3.49     2.93     2.86     3.87 3.00

10 Kosa, Zsolt 6442 U RRO 13.52 60.72 3.42     3.11     4.52     3.71     3.28    
11 Mityko, Mariann 6439 U RRO 13.94 58.90 3.86     3.13     3.79     4.46     3.16    
12 Joachim, Daniel U RRO 14.27 57.53 4.74     3.30     3.48     3.79     3.70    
13 Badinka, Vilmos 2753 U RRO 14.28 57.49 2.32 3.00 2.97     2.33     3.66     2.89 3.00
14 Vezer, Henrik 5118 U RRO 14.99 54.77 6.41     3.86     3.70     3.50     3.93    
15 Homoki Szabo, Janos 2499 U RRO 16.07 51.09 4.58     3.91     4.38     4.32     3.46    

 
Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.6.31 HUAWEI) at 2021-11-21 14:45 +0100


